



Other Misc.Cri.Appln. No. 142/2025
MHPU170005982025
Rohit Kailas Kirdak Vs. Sri Hanumant Krishna Nikam

E- filing (Exhibit No. 3)

List of document filed by complainant

ORDER

Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 28/03/2025

(J. N. Bhasme)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur.



Other Misc.Cri.Appln. No. 142/2025
MHPU170005982025
Rohit Kailas Kirdak Vs. Sri Hanumant Krishna Nikam

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P. D. F file judgment/Order are same, word to word, as per the original judgment/Order.

Name of the Stenographer	P. D. Dudhbhate, Steno Grade. III
Name of the Court	Smt. J. N. Bhasme. Judicial Magistrate First Class, Indapur.
Date of order/Judgment	28/03/2025
Order signed by the P.O on	28/03/2025
Order uploaded on	29/03/2025