

Other Misc.Cri.Appln. No. 142/2025
Rohit Kailas Kirdak Vs Hanumant Krishna Nikam

E-filing

Date	Exh. No.	Document	Order
12/02/2026	1	Complaint	Issue notice to non applicants as per Section 223(1) of BNSS.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 12/02/2026

Sd/-
(S. B. Lendave)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur.